THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4717ETB+TG47
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX4717/MAX4718 low-voltage, low on-resistance
(RON), dual single-pole/double throw (SPDT) analog
switches operate from a single +1.8V to +5.5V supply.
These devices are designed for USB 1.1 and audio

Analog Switches in UCSP
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-2627; Rev 2; 9/05
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN/BUMP-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX4717EUB -40°C to +85°C 10 µMAX —
MAX4717ETB -40°C to +85°C 10 TDFN-EP* ACV
MAX4717EBC-T -40°C to +85°C 12 UCSP-12 ABH
MAX4718EUB -40°C to +85°C 10 µMAX —
MAX4718ETB -40°C to +85°C 10 TDFN-EP* ACW
MAX4718EBC-T -40°C to +85°C 12 UCSP-12 ABI
COM2COM1
NO2NO1
NC2
IN2IN1